Goldsboro Mayor’s Youth Council
Gift Wrapping Hours s i

December 12- December 24

Cost: Donations ! =

Saturday, December 12 10:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 13 1:30 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.
Monday, December 14 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 15 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 16 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 17 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.
Friday, December 18 1:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
Saturday, December 19 10:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 20 1:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.
Monday, December 21 10:00 a.m., to 10:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 22 10:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 23 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 24 10:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Information: Contact the Community Affairs Office
214 N. Center Street Historic City Hall

919.580.4359




